
Date: 11/25/2021

 

2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

Overall male Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 JEFF MILLER 1294 M 54  00:16:13.70 False

2 JAMES LOURENZO 1291 M 35  00:17:07.37 False

3 DERON HENRY 1023 M 33  00:19:00.30 False

4 TREVOR ALBRIGHT 124 M 16  00:19:10.94 False

5 MATTHEW GETZ 1290 M 19  00:20:20.68 False

6 LUKE CULVER 1270 M 21  00:20:20.94 False

7 CALEB NICKEL 1292 M 17  00:20:30.56 False

8 BLAKE NICKEL 1271 M 19  00:21:20.86 False

9 EVAN SHEPARD 1382 M 13  00:21:53.60 False

10 JACKSON BEAVER 180 M 17  00:21:54.69 False

11 ADAM SMITH 1323 M 38  00:22:26.76 False

12 RUPERT RODRIGUEZ 1301 M 47  00:22:27.38 False

13 ARLAN DIENNER 1313 M 13  00:22:29.49 False

14 DYLAN REISINGER 1138 M 19  00:22:48.21 False

15 AERICH WETZLER 1377 M 16  00:23:16.17 False

16 RYAN CICCOCIOPPO 392 M 15  00:23:21.04 False

17 FRED COLYER 1375 M 53  00:23:23.56 False

18 RYAN LAWLER 1060 M 15  00:23:57.62 False

19 RYDER SMITH 1177 M 14  00:24:02.67 False

20 LAVERNE DIENNER 1328 M 9  00:24:05.76 False

21 ADEN SHEPARD 1385 M 15  00:24:12.65 False

22 SCOTT TROUT 1238 M 35  00:24:16.93 False

23 JOE BEATY 1296 M 41  00:24:18.86 False

24 TYLER MORGAN 1102 M 27  00:24:25.87 False

25 CHAD WELLER 1208 M 35  00:24:28.27 False

26 AIKEN SMITH 1322 M 12  00:24:37.34 False

27 DANIEL DIENNER 1331 M 35  00:24:47.23 False

28 EVAN YACKEY 1214 M 9  00:24:47.84 False

29 SHAWN YACKEY 1215 M 34  00:24:47.98 False

30 JACOB DIENNER 1361 M 32  00:24:49.12 False

31 ZACH SEILER 1327 M 20  00:24:52.28 False

32 JOEY ZEPLIN 1226 M 24  00:24:54.15 False

33 CHRIS MORGAN 1100 M 53  00:24:55.35 False

34 GEORGE ANDERSON 1358 M 25  00:24:56.83 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

35 MATTHEW GOOD 1003 M 20  00:24:56.85 False

36 TANNER CANTELOPE 1387 M 22  00:25:17.48 False

37 QUINTON SMITH 1178 M 22  00:25:19.62 False

38 RYAN SHARER 1410 M 33  00:25:25.17 False

39 JACKSON NYGREN 1110 M 8  00:25:29.49 False

40 CRAIG BETTS 189 M 52  00:25:34.89 False

41 GRANT IMLER 1040 M 7  00:25:41.72 False

42 DEVIN ANDERSON 1359 M 24  00:25:57.07 False

43 JASON BROUSE 379 M 45  00:26:09.19 False

44 BEN FRITZ 1266 M 16  00:26:14.18 False

45 DOMINIC FAILOR 1279 M 17  00:26:19.94 False

46 ZACHARY BROOKHART 377 M 14  00:26:22.67 False

47 BRYAN YATES 1216 M 36  00:26:59.29 False

48 RYAN MCCLURE 1340 M 35  00:27:39.47 False

49 JUSTIN STILL 1186 M 14  00:27:40.57 False

50 EVAN RICE 1142 M 15  00:27:43.07 False

51 MASON MESSICK 1286 M 16  00:27:43.17 False

52 ANTHONY DIENNER 1330 M 7  00:27:48.23 False

53 BEN LIVELSBERGER 1064 M 45  00:27:58.29 False

54 MICK SNYDER 1403 M 30  00:28:00.08 False

55 TODD HUDSON 1036 M 52  00:28:00.54 False

56 SETH TOTH 1199 M 15  00:28:47.03 False

57 MATTHEW LAWERENCE 1057 M 22  00:29:19.97 False

58 EMMETT FOX 491 M 24  00:29:21.25 False

59 DAMIEN FISHER 1308 M 12  00:29:38.25 False

60 ALLEN WEAVER 1206 M 49  00:29:42.57 False

61 SHAWN HEATH 1352 M 8  00:29:42.76 False

62 JOSH HEATH 1350 M 32  00:29:42.77 False

63 COLTON RODRIGUEZ 1302 M 11  00:29:50.52 False

64 BEN DUM 476 M 52  00:29:56.84 False

65 JAKE DUM 477 M 22  00:30:10.56 False

66 GIL DAVIS 1251 M 56  00:30:17.69 False

67 ROBERT O'TOOLE 1115 M 49  00:30:22.94 False

68 BLAISE ROBINSON 1347 M 16  00:31:08.71 False

69 NATE COMP 397 M 36  00:31:27.27 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

70 BILL SHEIBLEY 1162 M 58  00:31:33.16 False

71 DYLAN CICCOCIOPPO 391 M 12  00:31:39.24 False

72 BO BAKER 142 M 50  00:32:29.14 False

73 ROBERT REED 1232 M 46  00:32:39.24 False

74 MIKE SHEIBLEY 1326 M 62  00:32:41.50 False

75 DUANE DIENNER 1310 M 7  00:32:49.82 False

76 MIKE STEADELE 1184 M 33  00:33:12.03 False

77 JAKE SPLAIN 1181 M 9  00:33:32.12 False

78 MIKE DIBIASE 1400 M 42  00:33:44.88 False

79 ZACHARY WAGNER 1204 M 9  00:33:54.16 False

80 BEN DUM III 478 M 25  00:34:08.50 False

81 BEN NYGREN 1109 M 45  00:35:15.98 False

82 STEVE SHIRMER 1332 M 54  00:35:25.32 False

83 RICK KNEPP 1049 M 64  00:35:25.37 False

84 DERIC BRAZEAL JR 370 M 31  00:35:54.91 False

85 BRYCE KREIGER 1272 M 17  00:35:56.67 False

86 ALTON SMITH 1325 M 5  00:36:00.15 False

87 CHRIS BOAZ 1351 M 32  00:36:41.08 False

88 TODD RHOADES 1141 M 45  00:36:45.85 False

89 RAY SINGLEY 1170 M 55  00:36:50.10 False

90 KYLE MARTIN 1083 M 43  00:37:04.09 False

91 WILLIAM ALDRICH 127 M 28  00:38:08.15 False

92 MEADE HAHN 1006 M 42  00:38:19.42 False

93 RORY ROSENBERRY 1150 M 60  00:39:16.73 False

94 JAXON BRAJKOVICH 1285 M 17  00:39:37.66 False

95 TIM KEISTER 1048 M 54  00:41:41.72 False

96 JEREMY SMITH 1300 M 41  00:42:24.07 False

97 BEN RAPP 1254 M 42  00:42:49.90 False

98 BOB GOOD 1001 M 64  00:43:25.58 False

99 MARK SHATTO 1158 M 54  00:51:35.10 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

Overall female Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 ABRIANA CAIN 1237 F 23  00:24:30.68 False

2 JOY YOON 1282 F 23  00:24:30.77 False

3 CORI DAVIS 1315 F 19  00:24:56.17 False

4 MARIE BARNARD 1298 F 22  00:25:02.40 False

5 TARA BARNARD 1297 F 25  00:25:02.65 False

6 CHRISTEN SNYDER 1379 F 57  00:25:18.32 False

7 PAIGE BROUSE 380 F 17  00:26:09.06 False

8 MIKAYLA DEITER 469 F 13  00:26:25.19 False

9 LIBBY MIKESELL 1367 F 24  00:26:43.31 False

10 BAILEY ALBERT 116 F 26  00:27:03.76 False

11 LEONA DIENNER 1329 F 11  00:27:48.26 False

12 KAREN MAGEE 1076 F 52  00:27:49.15 False

13 AVERY GAFFNEY 1355 F 12  00:27:55.07 False

14 AMY SNYDER 1180 F 39  00:27:59.90 False

15 JAYCIE GREEN 1402 F 31  00:28:00.49 False

16 BARB BOYER 200 F 66  00:28:01.55 False

17 HAYLEE REISINGER 1139 F 21  00:28:05.14 False

18 KAREN MULLEN 1235 F 45  00:28:25.49 False

19 ELIZA BENNER 1258 F 12  00:28:42.79 False

20 GABRIELLA BENNER 1259 F 13  00:28:43.19 False

21 ANNE JUPENA 1409 F 28  00:29:11.61 False

22 LEAH STUCK 1189 F 15  00:29:17.90 False

23 BRIDGET FOX 490 F 28  00:29:18.84 False

24 KAYLEE MAGEE 1077 F 21  00:29:19.36 False

25 SOPHIA IMLER 1041 F 12  00:29:21.85 False

26 MADELINE MAGEE 1078 F 17  00:29:30.73 False

27 JESSIE-MARIE HEATH 1276 F 24  00:29:33.04 False

28 CAROLYN ALBRIGHT 122 F 45  00:29:51.90 False

29 STEPH LOWE 1354 F 46  00:30:01.04 False

30 TORI ALBRIGHT 125 F 22  00:30:09.63 False

31 BRITTANY BENNER 1257 F 32  00:30:12.11 False

32 STACY O'TOOLE 1116 F 48  00:30:27.80 False

33 ERICKA MORGAN 1101 F 23  00:30:52.55 False

34 SHELLEY GABEL 1336 F 24  00:30:57.20 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

35 SARAH MAGEE 1079 F 19  00:31:18.46 False

36 MICHELE COMP 396 F 36  00:31:26.53 False

37 ASHLEE SHEIBLEY 1161 F 20  00:31:32.82 False

38 KATHLEEN DIENNER 1311 F 9  00:31:41.44 False

39 RACHEL BEAVER 183 F 24  00:31:42.09 False

40 KELLI KINZER 1341 F 40  00:32:19.64 False

41 ROBYN BROOKHART 376 F 50  00:32:27.41 False

42 TAMARA DALTON 1398 F 45  00:33:00.90 False

43 ALEX ALBRIGHT 1247 F 27  00:33:13.58 False

44 MAGGIE REISINGER 1295 F 26  00:33:14.30 False

45 ALLISON BEAVER 177 F 22  00:33:20.24 False

46 MADALYN HUBLER 1388 F 9  00:33:33.67 False

47 PAYTON SPLAIN 1182 F 18  00:33:34.01 False

48 MICHELLE BERRY 188 F 55  00:33:41.30 False

49 DEVIN DIBIASE 1401 F 43  00:33:44.45 False

50 KIERA METCALF 1094 F 15  00:33:51.42 False

51 ASHLYN MCNAUGHTON 1089 F 25  00:33:55.35 False

52 DARLA MCNAUGHTON 1090 F 50  00:33:55.77 False

53 IRIS PETERS 1121 F 21  00:34:04.88 False

54 ISABEL OWENS 1230 F 20  00:34:04.93 False

55 MICHELE WAGNER 1203 F 41  00:34:06.64 False

56 COURTNEY YOUNG 1219 F 24  00:34:07.80 False

57 LAUREN EICHELBERGER 480 F 35  00:34:09.25 False

58 ASHELY WELLER 1207 F 37  00:34:10.69 False

59 RACHEL HAHN 1007 F 43  00:34:15.88 False

60 JESSIE REED 1231 F 43  00:34:21.35 False

61 ALISON SMITH 1173 F 43  00:34:21.45 False

62 JASMINE ALDRICH 1307 F 17  00:34:37.46 False

63 ANDRIANA HENCH 1022 F 33  00:34:55.87 False

64 MARY OSMOLENSKI 1113 F 35  00:35:07.71 False

65 MELISSA BRIGGS 372 F 35  00:35:07.71 False

66 JENNIFER NYGREN 1111 F 11  00:35:08.62 False

67 TRACY JONES 1046 F 50  00:35:24.37 False

68 KELLY BRAZEAL 369 F 29  00:35:51.37 False

69 LYNDSEY DEIMLER 466 F 16  00:35:51.98 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

70 GABRIELLE THALL 1305 F 25  00:35:55.17 False

71 ADALYNN SMITH 1321 F 14  00:36:00.23 False

72 CAROLYN PIO 1306 F 52  00:36:05.67 False

73 ERIN RHOADES 1140 F 44  00:36:45.53 False

74 KIM DRUM 479 F 55  00:36:47.80 False

75 TRACY SHULL 1168 F 56  00:36:49.18 False

76 JULIA MARTIN 1082 F 12  00:37:04.22 False

77 BRANDY FRY 1256 F 43  00:37:20.04 False

78 MIKAELA EMANUEL 1275 F 17  00:37:20.16 False

79 MARYANNA ALDRICH 128 F 13  00:38:01.02 False

80 SHELBY ALDRICH 126 F 26  00:38:08.61 False

81 BILLI WALTON 1205 F 45  00:38:19.77 False

82 JILL GREEN 1004 F 56  00:38:35.60 False

83 ERIKA HENRY 1024 F 34  00:38:42.66 False

84 JUDITH DEITER 468 F 45  00:38:52.99 False

85 ELEXUS DISHMAN 471 F 12  00:39:25.34 False

86 ASHLEY STURGEON 1191 F 37  00:39:43.74 False

87 MEECEE BAKER 1407 F 60  00:39:54.76 False

88 AMY REISINGER 1136 F 43  00:40:08.64 False

89 SHELBEE CLOUSER 393 F 48  00:40:10.98 False

90 KATHLEEN MORRISON 1408 F 36  00:41:33.39 False

91 DANIELLE SMITH 1299 F 37  00:42:30.52 False

92 CHRISTINA MARTIN 1081 F 41  00:43:03.21 False

93 PAIGE MARTIN 1084 F 11  00:43:03.47 False

94 PAIGE HOLLAND 1033 F 23  00:43:13.07 False

95 LORI FOX 493 F 54  00:47:39.43 False

96 MELANIE HALKE 1013 F 62  00:51:11.65 False

97 ELLEN SCHAEFFER 1283 F 58  00:51:34.60 False

98 SUE SHATTO 1159 F 62  00:51:36.82 False

99 KATIE LAWLER 1058 F 13  01:27:34.37 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

M12- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 LAVERNE DIENNER 1328 M 9  00:24:05.76 False

2 AIKEN SMITH 1322 M 12  00:24:37.34 False

3 EVAN YACKEY 1214 M 9  00:24:47.84 False

4 JACKSON NYGREN 1110 M 8  00:25:29.49 False

5 GRANT IMLER 1040 M 7  00:25:41.72 False

6 ANTHONY DIENNER 1330 M 7  00:27:48.23 False

7 DAMIEN FISHER 1308 M 12  00:29:38.25 False

8 SHAWN HEATH 1352 M 8  00:29:42.76 False

9 COLTON RODRIGUEZ 1302 M 11  00:29:50.52 False

10 DYLAN CICCOCIOPPO 391 M 12  00:31:39.24 False

11 DUANE DIENNER 1310 M 7  00:32:49.82 False

12 JAKE SPLAIN 1181 M 9  00:33:32.12 False

13 ZACHARY WAGNER 1204 M 9  00:33:54.16 False

14 ALTON SMITH 1325 M 5  00:36:00.15 False

F12- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 LEONA DIENNER 1329 F 11  00:27:48.26 False

2 AVERY GAFFNEY 1355 F 12  00:27:55.07 False

3 ELIZA BENNER 1258 F 12  00:28:42.79 False

4 SOPHIA IMLER 1041 F 12  00:29:21.85 False

5 KATHLEEN DIENNER 1311 F 9  00:31:41.44 False

6 MADALYN HUBLER 1388 F 9  00:33:33.67 False

7 JENNIFER NYGREN 1111 F 11  00:35:08.62 False

8 JULIA MARTIN 1082 F 12  00:37:04.22 False

9 ELEXUS DISHMAN 471 F 12  00:39:25.34 False

10 PAIGE MARTIN 1084 F 11  00:43:03.47 False

M13-18 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 TREVOR ALBRIGHT 124 M 16  00:19:10.94 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

2 CALEB NICKEL 1292 M 17  00:20:30.56 False

3 EVAN SHEPARD 1382 M 13  00:21:53.60 False

4 JACKSON BEAVER 180 M 17  00:21:54.69 False

5 ARLAN DIENNER 1313 M 13  00:22:29.49 False

6 AERICH WETZLER 1377 M 16  00:23:16.17 False

7 RYAN CICCOCIOPPO 392 M 15  00:23:21.04 False

8 RYAN LAWLER 1060 M 15  00:23:57.62 False

9 RYDER SMITH 1177 M 14  00:24:02.67 False

10 ADEN SHEPARD 1385 M 15  00:24:12.65 False

11 BEN FRITZ 1266 M 16  00:26:14.18 False

12 DOMINIC FAILOR 1279 M 17  00:26:19.94 False

13 ZACHARY BROOKHART 377 M 14  00:26:22.67 False

14 JUSTIN STILL 1186 M 14  00:27:40.57 False

15 EVAN RICE 1142 M 15  00:27:43.07 False

16 MASON MESSICK 1286 M 16  00:27:43.17 False

17 SETH TOTH 1199 M 15  00:28:47.03 False

18 BLAISE ROBINSON 1347 M 16  00:31:08.71 False

19 BRYCE KREIGER 1272 M 17  00:35:56.67 False

20 JAXON BRAJKOVICH 1285 M 17  00:39:37.66 False

F13-18 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 PAIGE BROUSE 380 F 17  00:26:09.06 False

2 MIKAYLA DEITER 469 F 13  00:26:25.19 False

3 GABRIELLA BENNER 1259 F 13  00:28:43.19 False

4 LEAH STUCK 1189 F 15  00:29:17.90 False

5 MADELINE MAGEE 1078 F 17  00:29:30.73 False

6 PAYTON SPLAIN 1182 F 18  00:33:34.01 False

7 KIERA METCALF 1094 F 15  00:33:51.42 False

8 JASMINE ALDRICH 1307 F 17  00:34:37.46 False

9 LYNDSEY DEIMLER 466 F 16  00:35:51.98 False

10 ADALYNN SMITH 1321 F 14  00:36:00.23 False

11 MIKAELA EMANUEL 1275 F 17  00:37:20.16 False

12 MARYANNA ALDRICH 128 F 13  00:38:01.02 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

13 KATIE LAWLER 1058 F 13  01:27:34.37 False

M19-22 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 MATTHEW GETZ 1290 M 19  00:20:20.68 False

2 LUKE CULVER 1270 M 21  00:20:20.94 False

3 BLAKE NICKEL 1271 M 19  00:21:20.86 False

4 DYLAN REISINGER 1138 M 19  00:22:48.21 False

5 ZACH SEILER 1327 M 20  00:24:52.28 False

6 MATTHEW GOOD 1003 M 20  00:24:56.85 False

7 TANNER CANTELOPE 1387 M 22  00:25:17.48 False

8 QUINTON SMITH 1178 M 22  00:25:19.62 False

9 MATTHEW LAWERENCE 1057 M 22  00:29:19.97 False

10 JAKE DUM 477 M 22  00:30:10.56 False

F19-22 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 CORI DAVIS 1315 F 19  00:24:56.17 False

2 MARIE BARNARD 1298 F 22  00:25:02.40 False

3 HAYLEE REISINGER 1139 F 21  00:28:05.14 False

4 KAYLEE MAGEE 1077 F 21  00:29:19.36 False

5 TORI ALBRIGHT 125 F 22  00:30:09.63 False

6 SARAH MAGEE 1079 F 19  00:31:18.46 False

7 ASHLEE SHEIBLEY 1161 F 20  00:31:32.82 False

8 ALLISON BEAVER 177 F 22  00:33:20.24 False

9 IRIS PETERS 1121 F 21  00:34:04.88 False

10 ISABEL OWENS 1230 F 20  00:34:04.93 False

M23-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 TYLER MORGAN 1102 M 27  00:24:25.87 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

2 JOEY ZEPLIN 1226 M 24  00:24:54.15 False

3 GEORGE ANDERSON 1358 M 25  00:24:56.83 False

4 DEVIN ANDERSON 1359 M 24  00:25:57.07 False

5 EMMETT FOX 491 M 24  00:29:21.25 False

6 BEN DUM III 478 M 25  00:34:08.50 False

7 WILLIAM ALDRICH 127 M 28  00:38:08.15 False

F23-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 ABRIANA CAIN 1237 F 23  00:24:30.68 False

2 JOY YOON 1282 F 23  00:24:30.77 False

3 TARA BARNARD 1297 F 25  00:25:02.65 False

4 LIBBY MIKESELL 1367 F 24  00:26:43.31 False

5 BAILEY ALBERT 116 F 26  00:27:03.76 False

6 ANNE JUPENA 1409 F 28  00:29:11.61 False

7 BRIDGET FOX 490 F 28  00:29:18.84 False

8 JESSIE-MARIE HEATH 1276 F 24  00:29:33.04 False

9 ERICKA MORGAN 1101 F 23  00:30:52.55 False

10 SHELLEY GABEL 1336 F 24  00:30:57.20 False

11 RACHEL BEAVER 183 F 24  00:31:42.09 False

12 ALEX ALBRIGHT 1247 F 27  00:33:13.58 False

13 MAGGIE REISINGER 1295 F 26  00:33:14.30 False

14 ASHLYN MCNAUGHTON 1089 F 25  00:33:55.35 False

15 COURTNEY YOUNG 1219 F 24  00:34:07.80 False

16 KELLY BRAZEAL 369 F 29  00:35:51.37 False

17 GABRIELLE THALL 1305 F 25  00:35:55.17 False

18 SHELBY ALDRICH 126 F 26  00:38:08.61 False

19 PAIGE HOLLAND 1033 F 23  00:43:13.07 False

M30-34 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 DERON HENRY 1023 M 33  00:19:00.30 False

2 SHAWN YACKEY 1215 M 34  00:24:47.98 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

3 JACOB DIENNER 1361 M 32  00:24:49.12 False

4 RYAN SHARER 1410 M 33  00:25:25.17 False

5 MICK SNYDER 1403 M 30  00:28:00.08 False

6 JOSH HEATH 1350 M 32  00:29:42.77 False

7 MIKE STEADELE 1184 M 33  00:33:12.03 False

8 DERIC BRAZEAL JR 370 M 31  00:35:54.91 False

9 CHRIS BOAZ 1351 M 32  00:36:41.08 False

F30-34 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 JAYCIE GREEN 1402 F 31  00:28:00.49 False

2 BRITTANY BENNER 1257 F 32  00:30:12.11 False

3 ANDRIANA HENCH 1022 F 33  00:34:55.87 False

4 ERIKA HENRY 1024 F 34  00:38:42.66 False

M35-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 JAMES LOURENZO 1291 M 35  00:17:07.37 False

2 ADAM SMITH 1323 M 38  00:22:26.76 False

3 SCOTT TROUT 1238 M 35  00:24:16.93 False

4 CHAD WELLER 1208 M 35  00:24:28.27 False

5 DANIEL DIENNER 1331 M 35  00:24:47.23 False

6 BRYAN YATES 1216 M 36  00:26:59.29 False

7 RYAN MCCLURE 1340 M 35  00:27:39.47 False

8 NATE COMP 397 M 36  00:31:27.27 False

F35-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 AMY SNYDER 1180 F 39  00:27:59.90 False

2 MICHELE COMP 396 F 36  00:31:26.53 False

3 LAUREN EICHELBERGER 480 F 35  00:34:09.25 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

4 ASHELY WELLER 1207 F 37  00:34:10.69 False

5 MARY OSMOLENSKI 1113 F 35  00:35:07.71 False

6 MELISSA BRIGGS 372 F 35  00:35:07.71 False

7 ASHLEY STURGEON 1191 F 37  00:39:43.74 False

8 KATHLEEN MORRISON 1408 F 36  00:41:33.39 False

9 DANIELLE SMITH 1299 F 37  00:42:30.52 False

M40-44 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 JOE BEATY 1296 M 41  00:24:18.86 False

2 MIKE DIBIASE 1400 M 42  00:33:44.88 False

3 KYLE MARTIN 1083 M 43  00:37:04.09 False

4 MEADE HAHN 1006 M 42  00:38:19.42 False

5 JEREMY SMITH 1300 M 41  00:42:24.07 False

6 BEN RAPP 1254 M 42  00:42:49.90 False

F40-44 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 KELLI KINZER 1341 F 40  00:32:19.64 False

2 DEVIN DIBIASE 1401 F 43  00:33:44.45 False

3 MICHELE WAGNER 1203 F 41  00:34:06.64 False

4 RACHEL HAHN 1007 F 43  00:34:15.88 False

5 JESSIE REED 1231 F 43  00:34:21.35 False

6 ALISON SMITH 1173 F 43  00:34:21.45 False

7 ERIN RHOADES 1140 F 44  00:36:45.53 False

8 BRANDY FRY 1256 F 43  00:37:20.04 False

9 AMY REISINGER 1136 F 43  00:40:08.64 False

10 CHRISTINA MARTIN 1081 F 41  00:43:03.21 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

M45-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 RUPERT RODRIGUEZ 1301 M 47  00:22:27.38 False

2 JASON BROUSE 379 M 45  00:26:09.19 False

3 BEN LIVELSBERGER 1064 M 45  00:27:58.29 False

4 ALLEN WEAVER 1206 M 49  00:29:42.57 False

5 ROBERT O'TOOLE 1115 M 49  00:30:22.94 False

6 ROBERT REED 1232 M 46  00:32:39.24 False

7 BEN NYGREN 1109 M 45  00:35:15.98 False

8 TODD RHOADES 1141 M 45  00:36:45.85 False

F45-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 KAREN MULLEN 1235 F 45  00:28:25.49 False

2 CAROLYN ALBRIGHT 122 F 45  00:29:51.90 False

3 STEPH LOWE 1354 F 46  00:30:01.04 False

4 STACY O'TOOLE 1116 F 48  00:30:27.80 False

5 TAMARA DALTON 1398 F 45  00:33:00.90 False

6 BILLI WALTON 1205 F 45  00:38:19.77 False

7 JUDITH DEITER 468 F 45  00:38:52.99 False

8 SHELBEE CLOUSER 393 F 48  00:40:10.98 False

M50-59 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 JEFF MILLER 1294 M 54  00:16:13.70 False

2 FRED COLYER 1375 M 53  00:23:23.56 False

3 CHRIS MORGAN 1100 M 53  00:24:55.35 False

4 CRAIG BETTS 189 M 52  00:25:34.89 False

5 TODD HUDSON 1036 M 52  00:28:00.54 False

6 BEN DUM 476 M 52  00:29:56.84 False

7 GIL DAVIS 1251 M 56  00:30:17.69 False

8 BILL SHEIBLEY 1162 M 58  00:31:33.16 False

9 BO BAKER 142 M 50  00:32:29.14 False

 13 of 15



Date: 11/25/2021

 

2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

10 STEVE SHIRMER 1332 M 54  00:35:25.32 False

11 RAY SINGLEY 1170 M 55  00:36:50.10 False

12 TIM KEISTER 1048 M 54  00:41:41.72 False

13 MARK SHATTO 1158 M 54  00:51:35.10 False

F50-59 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 CHRISTEN SNYDER 1379 F 57  00:25:18.32 False

2 KAREN MAGEE 1076 F 52  00:27:49.15 False

3 ROBYN BROOKHART 376 F 50  00:32:27.41 False

4 MICHELLE BERRY 188 F 55  00:33:41.30 False

5 DARLA MCNAUGHTON 1090 F 50  00:33:55.77 False

6 TRACY JONES 1046 F 50  00:35:24.37 False

7 CAROLYN PIO 1306 F 52  00:36:05.67 False

8 KIM DRUM 479 F 55  00:36:47.80 False

9 TRACY SHULL 1168 F 56  00:36:49.18 False

10 JILL GREEN 1004 F 56  00:38:35.60 False

11 LORI FOX 493 F 54  00:47:39.43 False

12 ELLEN SCHAEFFER 1283 F 58  00:51:34.60 False

M60+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 MIKE SHEIBLEY 1326 M 62  00:32:41.50 False

2 RICK KNEPP 1049 M 64  00:35:25.37 False

3 RORY ROSENBERRY 1150 M 60  00:39:16.73 False

4 BOB GOOD 1001 M 64  00:43:25.58 False

F60+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 BARB BOYER 200 F 66  00:28:01.55 False

2 MEECEE BAKER 1407 F 60  00:39:54.76 False
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2021 Newport Turkey Trot (11/25/2021)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

3 MELANIE HALKE 1013 F 62  00:51:11.65 False

4 SUE SHATTO 1159 F 62  00:51:36.82 False
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